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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 15 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 17:14 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.70 Горажд ЧЕПИШЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 18 58.33 Горажд ЧЕПИШЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 16 59.74 Горажд ЧЕПИШЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.77 Ведран МАРКОВСКИ
Незванични MKD MP 1:09.62 Андреј СИМОНОВСКИ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 59.78 546 28.79 30.99
2. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.05 465 30.41 32.64
3. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:04.38 437 31.21 33.17
4. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.56 414 31.69 33.87
5. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:07.71 376 32.31 35.40
6. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 1:08.03 370 35.86 32.17
7. Ivo Jovan DIMOVSKI 03 Neptun, SK 1:09.26 351 32.48 36.78
8. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.73 316 34.47 37.26
9. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:13.67 292 35.89 37.78

10. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.28 284 36.08 38.20
11. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.31 243 38.09 40.22
12. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:18.53 241 38.29 40.24
13. A. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.61 240 37.39 41.22
14. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.62 231 39.46 40.16
15. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:19.73 230 37.95 41.78
16. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:23.96 197 40.23 43.73
17. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.40 194 40.64 43.76
18. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:27.55 174 42.98 44.57
19. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:31.61 151 45.12 46.49
20. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.46 143 44.23 49.23
21. Pavel JOSIFOVSKI 08 Mladost, SK 1:35.77 132 44.77 51.00
22. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:36.93 128 46.20 50.73

Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:36.93 128 46.17 50.76
24. Dimitrij ATANASOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:42.28 109 49.44 52.84
25. Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.61 108 48.85 53.76
26. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:42.88 107 50.62 52.26

DSQ Stefan TODOROV 07 Vardar 8, SK 1:13.69 34.39 39.30
DSQ Gorazd NACEVSKI 09 Mladost, SK 1:45.15 50.94 54.21
DSQ Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.36 51.49 59.87

Omladinci

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.05 465 30.41 32.64
2. Ivo Jovan DIMOVSKI 03 Neptun, SK 1:09.26 351 32.48 36.78

Kadeti

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 59.78 546 28.79 30.99
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:04.38 437 31.21 33.17
3. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 1:08.03 370 35.86 32.17
4. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:19.73 230 37.95 41.78
5. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:36.93 128 46.17 50.76

Stariji pioniri

1. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.56 414 31.69 33.87
2. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:07.71 376 32.31 35.40
3. A. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.61 240 37.39 41.22
4. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:36.93 128 46.20 50.73
5. Dimitrij ATANASOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:42.28 109 49.44 52.84

DSQ Stefan TODOROV 07 Vardar 8, SK 1:13.69 34.39 39.30
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 15, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back

Mlađi pioniri

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.73 316 34.47 37.26
2. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:13.67 292 35.89 37.78
3. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.28 284 36.08 38.20
4. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.31 243 38.09 40.22
5. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:18.53 241 38.29 40.24
6. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.62 231 39.46 40.16
7. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:23.96 197 40.23 43.73
8. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.40 194 40.64 43.76
9. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:27.55 174 42.98 44.57

10. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:31.61 151 45.12 46.49
11. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.46 143 44.23 49.23
12. Pavel JOSIFOVSKI 08 Mladost, SK 1:35.77 132 44.77 51.00
13. Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.61 108 48.85 53.76
14. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:42.88 107 50.62 52.26

DSQ Gorazd NACEVSKI 09 Mladost, SK 1:45.15 50.94 54.21
DSQ Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.36 51.49 59.87


